
 
  

University Education Deans/Heads (8.29.17) 

University of Louisiana System           

INSTITUTION 

FIRST 

NAME 

LAST 

NAME TITLE ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Grambling State 

University Andolyn Harrison 

Dean, College of 

Educational, Professional, 

and Graduate Studies 

P.O. Box 4219, Grambling, LA 

71245 318-274-3235 harrisonan@gram.edu 

Louisiana Tech 

University 

  Don Schillinger Dean, College of Education  

Woodard Hall, Room 101, P. O. 

Box 3178, Ruston, LA  71272 318-257-3712 dschill@latech.edu 

McNeese State 

University Wayne Fetter 

Dean, Burton College of 

Education 

P. O. Box 93255, Lake Charles, 

LA  70609 337-475-5432 wfetter@mcneese.edu 

Nicholls State 

University Leslie Jones Dean, College of Education  

906 East 1st Street, Polk Hall, 

Room 220, Thibodaux, LA  

70301 (P. O. Box 2053, 

Thibodaux, LA 70301) 

985-448-4344/ 

985-448-4325 leslie.jones@nicholls.edu 

Northwestern State 

University 

  

Vickie Gentry 

Dean, Gallaspy College of 

Education and Human 

Development 

Teacher Education Center, 

Room B103, Natchitoches, LA  

71497 318-357-6288 gentryv@nsula.edu 

Kimberly McAlister 

Department Head, 

Department of Curriculum 

and Instruction 

Teacher Education Center , 

Room B107, Natchitoches, LA  

71497 318-357-6144 mcalisterk@nsula.edu 

Southeastern 

Louisiana University Paula Calderon College of Education 

SLU 10671, Hammond, LA  

70402 985-549-2217 

paula.calderon@southeastern

.edu 

University of 

Louisiana at Lafayette Nathan Roberts Dean, College of Education 

P. O. Box 43722, Lafayette, LA  

70504 337-482-6678 nroberts@louisiana.edu 

University of 

Louisiana at Monroe 

  

  

Chris Michaelides 

Interim Dean, College of 

Arts, Education, and 

Sciences 

 

318-342-1235 cmichaelides@ulm.edu 

Dorothy Schween 

Associate Dean, 

Assessment, Accreditation, 

and Outreach, College of 

Arts, Education, and 

Sciences 

George T. Walker Hall, Room 2-

37, 700 University Avenue, 

Monroe, LA  71209  318-342-1242 schween@ulm.edu 

University of New 

Orleans Kim Long 

Dean, College of Liberal 

Arts, Education, and 

Human Development 

Bicentennial Education Center, 

Room 242, 2000 Lakeshore 

Drive, New Orleans, LA  70148 504-280-1278 kmlong@uno.edu 

Louisiana State University System 

INSTITUTION 

FIRST 

NAME 

LAST 

NAME TITLE ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Louisiana State 

University at 

Alexandria Patsy Jenkins 

Department Chair, 

Department of Education 

Mulder, Room 391, 209 

Middleton Drive, Alexandria, LA  

71302 318-473-6474 pjenkins@lsua.edu 
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Louisiana State University System - Continued 

INSTITUTION 

FIRST 

NAME 

LAST 

NAME TITLE ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Louisiana State 

University and A&M 

College 

  

Damon Andrew 

Dean, College of Human 

Sciences and Education 

Peabody Hall, Room 221, Baton 

Rouge, LA  70803 225-578-1258 damonandrew@lsu.edu 

F. Neil  Mathews 

Director, School of 

Education 

Peabody Hall, Room 223, Baton 

Rouge, LA  70803 225-578-6867 fmathe1@lsu.edu 

Louisiana State 

University at 

Shreveport 

Pat  Doerr 

Associate Dean, College 

of Business, Education, 

and Human Development 

Room 117D and 384B, One 

University Place, Shreveport, LA  

71115 318-797-5080 pat.doerr@lsus.edu 

Jesse Sealey 

Chair, Department of 

Education 

Business and Education Building, 

Room 384B, One University 

Place, Shreveport, LA  71115 318-797-5032 Jesse.sealey@lsus.edu  

Southern University System 

INSTITUTION 

FIRST 

NAME 

LAST 

NAME TITLE ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Southern University 

and A&M College VerJanis Peoples 

Director, School of 

Education 

W. W. Stewart Hall, Room 242, 

Baton Rouge, LA  70802 225-771-2291 verjanis_peoples@subr.edu 

Southern University 

of New Orleans Willie Jones, III 

Interim Dean, College of 

Education and Human 

Development  

LCMC 319, 6400 Press Drive, 

New Orleans, LA  70126 504-284-5520 wijones@suno.edu 

Louisiana Association of Independent Colleges (LAICU) 

INSTITUTION 

FIRST 

NAME 

LAST 

NAME TITLE ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Centenary College of 

Louisiana Karen Soul 

Interim Dean, School of 

Education, Professor 

2911 Centenary Blvd., 

Shreveport, LA  71104 318-869-5240 ksoul@centenary.edu 

Louisiana College  

  

Amy  Craig 

Dean, School of 

Education 

Alexandria Hall, Room 335, 

Pineville, LA  71360 318-487-7304 amy.craig@lacollege.edu 

Marion Skiles 

Professor, Division of 

Education 

Alexandria Hall, Room 340, 

Pineville, LA 71359 318-487-7501 skiles@lacollege.edu 

Loyola University of 

New Orleans 

  

Glenda  Hembree 

Director, Teacher 

Education 

6363 St. Charles Avenue, P.O. 

Box 3, New Orleans, LA  70118 504-865-3081 gghembre@loyno.edu 

Aimee Thomas 

Assistant Director, 

Teacher Education 

6363 St. Charles Avenue, Campus 

Box 25, New Orleans, LA  70118 504-865-2873 akthomas@loyno.edu 

Tulane University Shannon Blady 

Director, Teacher 

Preparation and 

Certification Program 

7039 Freret Street, Suite 202, 

New Orleans, LA  70118 504-865-5351 sblady@tulane.edu 

University of Holy 

Cross Lisa Sullivan Chair, Education 

4123 Woodland Drive, New 

Orleans, LA  70131 504-398-2141 lsullivan@uhcno.edu 

Xavier University of 

Louisiana Renee Akbar 

Division Chair, Division 

of Education and 

Counseling 

Library Resource Center, Room 

514, Campus P. O. Box 59, 1 

Drexel Drive, New Orleans, LA  

70125 504-520-7536 rvakbar@xula.edu 
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